GLYTACTIN BETTERMILK 15 ORIGINAL

July 6, 2022

SKU 35001
B NET WEIGHT 2.6 LBS (1.2 KG)
g SERVING SIZE 1.4 0z (40 g) pkt
1% 3 SERVINGS PER PACKAGE 30
REIMBURSEMENT CODE ~ 24359-0350-01
(USA only)

OSMOLALITY, mOsm/kg: 954 pH: 8.4

MEDICAL FOOD

For the dietary management of phenylketonuria (PKU). Glytactin BetterMilk 15 Original is a
low phenylalanine glycomacropeptide (GMP)- based powdered medical food complete
with vitamins and minerals. Each packet contains 15 mg Phe per15 grams of protein, a
balanced blend of GMP plus amino acids. Contains DHA and probiotics. Suitable for
individuals over 1 year of age. Dispensed by prescription.

PRECAUTIONS

Give only to adults and children who are under medical supervision for proven PKU.
Protein in prescribed amounts must be supplemented to completely meet phenylalanine
requirements. Not for parenteral use.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
Recommended dilution: Add 1 packet to 4 oz (120 mL) of water. May be adjusted to taste.
Mix well.

Store unopened pouches in a cool, dry place. Avoid extreme temperatures. Once
prepared, product can be refrigerated up to 24 hours. Once pouch is opened, entire
contents of pouch should be used immediately.

INGREDIENTS

Glycomacropeptide, maltodextrin, sugar, tapioca food starch, high oleic canola oil, tapioca
syrup solids, L-arginine, L-leucine, medium chain triglycerides, L-lysine acetate, L-tyrosine,
glycine, contains less than 2% of L-tryptophan, L-histidine, L-methionine, natural flavors,
canola oil, docosahexaenoic acid (DHA), retinyl palmitate, cholecalciferol,
dl-alpha-tocopheryl acetate, phylloquinone, menaquinone (MK-7), thiamine mononitrate,
riboflavin, niacinamide, calcium D-pantothenate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, folic acid,
cyanocobalamin, biotin, sodium ascorbate, calcium citrate, calcium phosphate,
magnesium phosphate, potassium phosphate, chromium chloride, copper citrate, inositol,
potassium iodide, choline bitartrate, ferric pyrophosphate, manganese sulfate, sodium
molybdate, zinc oxide, sodium selenite, salt, Bacillus coagulans GBI-30 6086, acesulfame
potassium, sucralose. Contains milk.

TO REQUEST A SAMPLE
Call 866 456 9776, opt 2 or complete form: www.samples.cambrooke.com

CAMBROOKE

866 456 9776 cambrooke.com
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Nutrients

Calories
Protein Equivalent, g
Total Fat, g
Saturated Fat, g
Trans Fat, g
DHA, mg
Cholesterol, mg
Total Carbohydrate, g
Dietary Fiber, g
Total Sugars, g

1.4 oz (40 g) pkt

160
15
4.5
1.8
0.0
77
0.2
15
0.0
4.8

Includes Added Sugars,g 4.3

Vitamin A, mcg RAE
Vitamin C, mg
Vitamin D, mcg
Vitamin E, mg a-TE
Vitamin K1, mcg
Vitamin K2 (MK-7), mcg
Thiamin (B1), mg
Riboflavin (B2), mg
Niacin, mg NE
Vitamin B6, mg
Folate, mcg DFE
(Folic acid, mcg
Vitamin B12, mcg
Pantothenic Acid (B5), mg
Biotin, mcg
Choline, mg
Calcium, mg
Chromium, mcg
Copper, mg
lodine, mcg
Iron, mg
Magnesium, mg
Manganese, mg
Molybdenum, mcg
Phosphorus, mg
Selenium, mcg
Zinc, mg
Sodium, mg
Potassium, mg
Chloride, mg
Inositol, mg
L-alanine, mg
L-arginine, mg

L-aspartate, mg
L-carnitine, mg
L-cysteine, mg
L-glutamate, mg

L-glycine, mg
L-histidine, mg
L-isoleucine, mg
L-leucine, mg
L-lysine, mg
L-methionine, mg
L-phenylalanine, mg
L-proline, mg
L-serine, mg
L-taurine, mg
L-threonine, mg
L-tryptophan, mg
L-tyrosine, mg
L-valine, mg
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285
33
14
4.8
16
16
0.60
0.60

0.60
135
79
1.1
23
9.5
150
540
13
0.38
65
6.4
67
0.90
18
435
18
3.0
290
490
235
18
465
1530

610

7.5
1500

980
345
790
1580
1340
180
15
870
490

1230
380
1170
680

per 100g

710
81
35
12
40
40

15
15
28
15
335
200)
2.8
56
24
375
1350
33
0.95

165
16

170

23
46
1090
45
75
730
1230

580

44
1160
3830

1540

19
3750

2460
860
1970
3940
3340
450
38
2180
1220

3080

950
2930
1690
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